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PROSPETTO EST PALAZZINA UFFICI 

 
PROSPETTO EST PALAZZINA UFFICI 
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PROSPETTO SUD  

 
PARCHEGGIO (mapp.31274/5) e AREA VERDE (mapp. 31297) 
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VISTA INTERNA UFFICI 

 

 
F

irm
at

o 
D

a:
 B

A
J 

P
A

O
LA

 E
m

es
so

 D
a:

 A
R

U
B

A
P

E
C

 S
.P

.A
. N

G
 C

A
 3

 S
er

ia
l#

: 1
e7

aa
8f

f0
f9

4e
a6

66
03

95
dc

c7
65

74
b4

a



Es. Imm. 155/2022 
G.E. Dott. Giacomo PURICELLI 

CTU Arch. P. BAJ 
 

 
VISTA INTERNA UFFICI 

 

 

 
 

F
irm

at
o 

D
a:

 B
A

J 
P

A
O

LA
 E

m
es

so
 D

a:
 A

R
U

B
A

P
E

C
 S

.P
.A

. N
G

 C
A

 3
 S

er
ia

l#
: 1

e7
aa

8f
f0

f9
4e

a6
66

03
95

dc
c7

65
74

b4
a



Es. Imm. 155/2022 
G.E. Dott. Giacomo PURICELLI 

CTU Arch. P. BAJ 
 

 
VISTA INTERNA UFFICI 

F
irm

at
o 

D
a:

 B
A

J 
P

A
O

LA
 E

m
es

so
 D

a:
 A

R
U

B
A

P
E

C
 S

.P
.A

. N
G

 C
A

 3
 S

er
ia

l#
: 1

e7
aa

8f
f0

f9
4e

a6
66

03
95

dc
c7

65
74

b4
a



Es. Imm. 155/2022 
G.E. Dott. Giacomo PURICELLI 

CTU Arch. P. BAJ 
 

 
VISTA SERVIZI IGIENICI 
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